
Winter Break 

 New Year’s Day 

Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

Presidents’ Day

Good Friday

Memorial Day 

Independence Day

Dates of Closure / Service
Monday, September 3, 2018 - Closed

Monday, October 8, 2018 - Closed

Monday, November 12, 2018 - Open - cold menu 

Thursday & Friday, November 22 & 23, 2018 - Closed 

Monday  - Monday, December 24-31, 2018 - Closed 

Tuesday, January 1, 2019 - Closed

Monday, January 21, 2019 - Closed

Monday, February 18, 2019 - Closed

Friday, April 19, 2018 - Open - cold menu 

Monday, May 27, 2019 - Closed

Thursday, July 4, 2019 - Closed

Holiday
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For all other days, Red Rabbit is open and  
is scheduled to make regular deliveries.

Open - cold menu
Red Rabbit will provide modified service. 

For programs with adequate 
refrigeration, items will be delivered the 

day before. For all other programs a 
schedule will be determined.

Closed
Red Rabbit does not provide service on this 

day. If your program is open, please let us 
know as we will take this into account for 

next year. In the meantime we  recommend 
FreshDirect’s healthful offerings.

Labor Day 

Columbus Day  

Veteran's Day 
Thanksgiving




